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120v LED Step Horiz Louver Antq Brz

Description
Specifications

Item Number 934018-171
Dimensions W: 4 3/4" H: 3"
Extends 3/8"

Voltage 120V

Lamp Type Array

Lamp Base GX5.3 Bi-Pin
Light Source LED

Color Temperature 3000°K
Lumens 90

Watts Consumed 3.3 watts
Efficacy 27.3 Imiw
Color Rendering >90 CRI

Rated Average Life

50,000 hours to 70%

Instruction Sheets

e Trilingual (English, Spanish, and French) (950STEP)

*Installs in a single, 2 inch by 4 inch, switch box with a minimum depth of 2 inches.

Shipping Information:

Package Type

Product #

Quantity

UrPC

Length

Width

Height

Cube

Weight

UPS Ship

Individual

93401S-171

1

785652102745

525

3.2

225

0.022

0.4

Yes

Ambiance Lighting Systems reserves the right to revise the design of components of any product due to parts availability or change in safety listing standards without assuming any
obligation or liability to modify any products previously manufactured and without notice. This literature depicts a product design that is the sole and exclusive property of Ambiance
Lighting Systems. In compliance with U.S copyright and patent requirements, notification is hereby presented in this form that this literature, or the product it depicts, is not to be copied,

altered or used in any manner without the express written consent of, or contrary to the best interests of Ambiance Lighting Systems - A Generation Brands Company.
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